
●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●
●

●● ●

●●●●●
●

●

●●
●

●●●

●

●●

●

●●●

A
lte

rn
at

iv
e 

al
le

le
 c

ou
nt

 (
G

)

Reference allele count (A)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

rs1033638 − ENSG00000009724
p−value: 1.03 × 10−4
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